
www.clpparts.com 1-800-638-4525

DURATRANS KIT AND TOP PLATE PARTS

1

2

34

5
6

7

8
8A

9

10

10A

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25



Illustration # Part # Description

1

2

3

4

4A

5

6

7

8

8A

9

9A

10

10A

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

222011

4L390

222015

222058

222059

980112

980113

980111

980114

980115

222013

222014

220100

222012

222027

222026

431105

730350

222028

222017

222018

222019

222020

222021

222022

222023

431112

222024

222025

Drive Pulley, 10”

Drive Belt

Motor Mount

Motor Pulley, 2” x 5/8”

Motor Pulley, 2” x 1/2”

Belt  Adjusting Rod

Belt  Adjusting Stud

Motor Frame Eye Bolt

Support Bracket Bolt

Gearcase Bolt

Support Bracket

Frame Clamp

Drive Motor, 120V

Motor Frame 56Z

Bolt, 5/16-18 x 3/4, SS (3)

Nut, 5/16, SS (3)

Bartite Washer, 5/16, SS (6)

TopPlate Complete

Flat Washer, 5/16 Zinc Pltd.

Lock Washer, 5/16 Zinc Pltd.

Bolt, 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 Zinc Pltd.

Bolt, 5/16-24 x 1-1/2 Zinc Pltd.

Nut, 1/2” Pltd.

Bolt, 1/2-13 x 1-1/2 Pltd.

Bolt, 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 Pltd.

Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1, SS

Bartite Washer, 1/4, SS

Nut, 1/4 Pltd.

Motor Frame Clamp, Pair

www.clpparts.com 1-800-638-4525

DURATRANS KIT AND TOP PLATE PARTS


